Vendor
Department: Library
BAKER & TAYLOR INC

AMERICAN EXPRESS

BIEL JOHNSON, VALERIE

THE WORKSHOP

WRIGHT PLUMBING & SOIL TESTING

Books

Amazon- Paper, cleaning, new fixtures for
bathrooms, Arbor Day Supplies, Books,
DVDs

Writing classes (spring and fall)
Homeschool Art Class

Leak in Annex

Input Date

4/16/2025

4/16/2025
4/16/2025
4/16/2025
4/16/2025

Amount

$ 1,025.27
$ 1,346.86
$ 750.00
$ 120.00
$ 115.00

3,357.13



