Vendor		Input Date	Amount	
Department: Library				
BAKER & TAYLOR INC	Books Amazon- Paper, cleaning, new fixtures for bathrooms, Arbor Day Supplies, Books,	4/16/2025	\$	1,025.27
AMERICAN EXPRESS	DVDs	4/16/2025	\$	1,346.86
BIEL JOHNSON, VALERIE	Writing classes (spring and fall)	4/16/2025	\$	750.00
THE WORKSHOP	Homeschool Art Class	4/16/2025	\$	120.00
WRIGHT PLUMBING & SOIL TESTING	Leak in Annex	4/16/2025	\$	115.00
			\$	3,357.13